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High	jump
Decathlon

Men

Group A Start	Time: 20ºC

Rank BIB

1. 121 SB

2. 142 SB

3. 114

4. 122

5. 183

6. 164

7. 123

8. 124 SB

9. 162

10. 182

11. 163

12. 134

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01 2,04 2,07 2,10 2,13
1. 124 	- 	- o o o xxo xxx
2. 134 	- 	- 	- xo xxx
3. 123 	- 	- xxo o xxo o xxx
4. 164 	- o o xo o xo xxo xxx
5. 183 	- 	- 	- xo xo o xxo xxx
6. 163 	- o 	- xxo xo xxx
7. 162 	- o 	- o o xxo xxx
8. 142 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o 	- xo xxo o xo xxx
9. 182 	- 	- 	- o o 	- xxx
10. 122 	- 	- 	- o xo xo xxo xxx
11. 121 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o xo o xo xo xo xx-
12. 114 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o xo xo xxx

ER:	2,42	Patrik	Sjöberg	SWE	-	Stockholm	30.6.1987			/			EL:	2,31	Bogdan	Bondarenko	UKR	-	Roma	6.6

Event	RESULTS

SWE Kevin	FANKL
FIN Juuso	HASSI
FIN Elmo	SAVOLA
CZE

ITA Matteo	TAVIANI
FIN Eetu	KANGAS

Marek	LUKÁŠ

POL Krzysztof	MIARA
LAT Krišjānis	BEĻAUNIEKS

Country Athlete
FIN Petri	IHANDER

POL Michał	KRAWCZYK
SWE Rasmus	ELFGAARD
POL Jacek	CHOCHOROWSKI

LAT Latvia Krišjānis	BEĻAUNIEKS 10.7.1998 1,95 758	p 2962	p

CZE Czech	Republic Marek	LUKÁŠ 16.7.1991 1,86 679	p 3136	p

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 4	events

FIN Finland Elmo	SAVOLA 10.3.1995 1,95

FIN Finland Juuso	HASSI 4.4.1993 1,83 653	p 2929	p

SWE Sweden Rasmus	ELFGAARD 3.12.1994 1,83 653	p 2778	p

POL Poland Michał	KRAWCZYK 8.9.1992 1,83 653	p 2804	p

FIN Finland Eetu	KANGAS 17.11.1993 1,80 627	p 2547	p

2770	p

POL Poland Jacek	CHOCHOROWSKI 18.9.1996 1,77 602	p 2909	p

FIN Finland Petri	IHANDER 4.9.1996 1,80 627	p 2863	p

POL Poland Krzysztof	MIARA 11.6.1994 1,80 627	p 2790	p

ITA Italy Matteo	TAVIANI

SWE Sweden Kevin	FANKL 6.12.1995 1,77 602	p
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758	p 3117	p

6.11.1997 1,74 577	p 2878	p
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High	jump
Decathlon

Men
ER:	2,42	Patrik	Sjöberg	SWE	-	Stockholm	30.6.1987			/			EL:	2,31	Bogdan	Bondarenko	UKR	-	Roma	6.6

Event	RESULTS

Group B Start	Time: 20ºC

Rank BIB

1. 181

2. 161

3. 141 SB

4. 113

5. 112

6. 143 SB

7. 111

8. 144 SB

9. 133

10. 184

11. 132

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01 2,04 2,07 2,10 2,13
1. 143 	- 	- 	- o 	- o 	- o o o xo xxx
2. 132 	- 	- 	- o 	- xo xo xo xxo xxx
3. 144 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o o o o xxx
4. 184 	- 	- 	- 	- o 	- o 	- xxo x-
5. 133 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o 	- xxo o xxx
6. 141 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o xo xxo xo xo xxo xxx
7. 111 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o o xxo xxx
8. 112 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o o xo o xxx
9. 113 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o o o xxx
10. 161 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o 	- o xo o xxo o xxx
11. 181 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o 	- o o xxo xxx

ITA Matteo	DI	PRIMA

POL Paweł	WIESIOŁEK

CZE Adam	Sebastian	HELCELET

Jonathan	CARBE
LAT Pēteris	KRAUJA

Jirí	SÝKORA

SWE
ITA Lorenzo	NAIDON
LAT

CZE

SWE Fredrik	SAMUELSSON

Reinis	KRĒGERS
CZE Jan	DOLEŽAL

Country Athlete
LAT Niks	SAMAUSKIS

ITA Italy Matteo	DI	PRIMA 22.5.1995 1,89

ITA Italy

705	p 2763	p

Lorenzo	NAIDON 15.6.1999 1,92 731	p 2957	p

SWE Sweden Jonathan	CARBE 22.3.1990 1,89 705	p 3037	p

6.6.1996 1,95 758	p 3253	p

LAT Latvia Pēteris	KRAUJA 2.4.1996 1,92 731	p 2985	p

20.1.1995 1,98 785	p 3341	p

27.10.1991 1,98 785	p 3192	p

Niks	SAMAUSKIS 2.4.1999 1,95 758	p 2889	p

16.2.1995 2,04 840	p 3344	p

13.8.1991 2,01 813	p 3234	p

22.1.1992 2,01 813	p 3140	p

CZE Czech	Republic Jirí	SÝKORA

CZE Czech	Republic Adam	Sebastian	HELCELET

LAT Latvia

CZE Czech	Republic Jan	DOLEŽAL

SWE Sweden Fredrik	SAMUELSSON

POL Poland Paweł	WIESIOŁEK

LAT Latvia Reinis	KRĒGERS
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Country Athlete DOB Result Points 4	events


